BEGINNING BALANCE

INCOME

EXPENSES

Arkansas Business Education Association

June 30, 2019

Conference & Dues (2017)
Conference & Dues (2018)
Conference & Dues (2019)
Uncategorized

Conference Expenses (2018)
FBLA Conference Donation
Foundation Donation
Mid Year Board Meeting (2018)
Mid Year Board Meeting (2019)
Mileage
NBEA (2018)
Refund of Conference Fees
SBEA (2018)
Scholarships
Executive Director Stipend
Treasurer Supplies
Web Hosting

TOTAL EXPENSES

ENDING BALANCE

$45,359.56

$2,000.00
$23,382.30
$12,649.10
$3,495.04

$27,897.49
$500.00
$5,000.00
$66.00
$1,116.88
$1,196.30
$456.11
$140.00
$1,325.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$52.67
$287.76
$40,538.21

$46,347.79



