Arkansas Business Education Association June 30, 2019

BEGINNING BALANCE		\$45,359.56
INCOME		
	Conference & Dues (2017)	\$2,000.00
	Conference & Dues (2018)	\$23,382.30
	Conference & Dues (2019)	\$12,649.10
	Uncategorized	\$3,495.04
	TOTAL INCOME	\$41,526.44
EXPENSES		
	Conference Expenses (2018)	\$27,897.49
	FBLA Conference Donation	\$500.00
	Foundation Donation	\$5,000.00
	Mid Year Board Meeting (2018)	\$66.00
	Mid Year Board Meeting (2019)	\$1,116.88
	Mileage	\$1,196.30
	NBEA (2018)	\$456.11
	Refund of Conference Fees	\$140.00
	SBEA (2018)	\$1,325.00
	Scholarships	\$2,000.00
	Executive Director Stipend	\$500.00
	Treasurer Supplies	\$52.67
	Web Hosting	\$287.76
	TOTAL EXPENSES	\$40,538.21
	ENDING BALANCE	\$46,347.79